Dividend Growth Q3 2023

Whitecap
Schlumberger
TFl Int'l
Element Fleet
Alimentation
ADP

Visa
Mastercard
Tourmaline
Loblaws
United Health
Costco

IA Financial
Broadcom
S&P500 ETF
TSX60 ETF
Topaz
Nutrien
Home Depot
Amgen
Microsoft
Average

65.7%
42.9%
29.6%
29.0%
27.3%
20.2%
20.0%
16.3%
15.6%
14.8%
13.9%
13.3%
13.3%
12.2%
12.0%
10.8%
10.7%
10.4%
10.0%

9.8%

9.7%
12.4%

Caterpillar
S&P500 Equal ETF
Apollo

Telus
Brookfield Infra
Fortis

Royal Bank
J&J

BCE

National Bank
JPMorgan
Abbvie

Apple
Enbridge
Cisco
Northwest Co.
Blackrock
Boralex

CP Railways
Google
Berkshire
Median

8.3%
8.2%
7.5%
7.4%
6.3%
5.6%
5.5%
5.3%
5.2%
5.2%
5.0%
5.0%
4.3%
3.2%
2.6%
2.6%
2.5%
0.0%
0.0%
n/a
n/a
9.7%
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McNulty Group

SLB

Average 12.4%

Median 9.7%

TFII
EFN
ATD
ADP
MA

1-866-261-4768

Dividend Growth Q3 2023

DO 4 I OVOOQALDN
w 0w = o

© Z29I9XXF
[&] <

info@mcnultygroup.ca

NTR

HD
AMGN

MSFT

CAT
EQL.F

APO

BIP.UN

FTS

RY
JNJ

BCE

NA
JPM

AABV

AAPL

ENB
Csco

NwWC

BLK
BLX

CpP



