Dividend Growth Q3 2023

Average 12.4% Median 9.7%

Whitecap	65.7%	Caterpillar	8.3%
Schlumberger	42.9%	S&P500 Equal ETF	8.2%
TFI Int'I	29.6%	Apollo	7.5%
Element Fleet	29.0%	Telus	7.4%
Alimentation	27.3%	Brookfield Infra	6.3%
ADP	20.2%	Fortis	5.6%
Visa	20.0%	Royal Bank	5.5%
Mastercard	16.3%	J&J	5.3%
Tourmaline	15.6%	BCE	5.2%
Loblaws	14.8%	National Bank	5.2%
United Health	13.9%	JPMorgan	5.0%
Costco	13.3%	Abbvie	5.0%
IA Financial	13.3%	Apple	4.3%
Broadcom	12.2%	Enbridge	3.2%
S&P500 ETF	12.0%	Cisco	2.6%
TSX60 ETF	10.8%	Northwest Co.	2.6%
Topaz	10.7%	Blackrock	2.5%
Nutrien	10.4%	Boralex	0.0%
Home Depot	10.0%	CP Railways	0.0%
Amgen	9.8%	Google	n/a
Microsoft	9.7%	Berkshire	n/a
Average	12.4%	Median	9.7%



